Measures and
records surface
profile parameters
using replica tape
For use with OPTICAL Grade
Testex™ Press-O-Film™ Replica Tape
Shot blasted steel
Textured

values) traceable to an accredited national laboratory, USB cable, PosiSoft
Software, two (2) year warranty on body and probe.
Ordering Guide Peak Height/2D/3D
Standard RTR3D1
Advanced RTR3D3
Probe Only PRBRTR3D
Measuring Range (H) 20 – 115 µm 0.8 – 4.5 mils
Measuring Range (Rt) 10 – 115 µm 0.4 – 4.5 mils
Minimum Roughness (Ra) 2 µm 0.08 mils/80 µin
Accuracy (H) ± 5 µm ± 0.2 mils
Accuracy (Rt)* ± (7.5 µm + 5%) ± (0.3 mils + 5%)
Accuracy (Ra)* ± (0.5 µm + 5%) ± (0.02 mils + 5%)
Anvil Pressure 1.1 Newtons 110 grams-force
Anvil Size Ø 6.35 mm Ø 0.25 inches
Field of View 3.8 x 3.8 mm 0.149 x 0.149 inches
Lateral Sampling 3.7 µm 0.145 mils
Vertical Resolution
100 nm - 2D/3D
10 nm - SDF
3.93 µin - 2D/3D
0.393 µin - SDF
Resolution 0.1 µm 0.01 mils
Optical Grade Tape is required for measuring 2D/3D parameters
3D
* When measured using Optical Grade X-Coarse Replica Tape
2D Parameters – ‘R’ – Profile Parameters
Ra Roughness average
Rq Root mean square roughness
Rp Maximum profile peak height
Rv Maximum profile valley depth
Rt Total profile height
Rz Average maximum height of the profile
Rpc Peak count per unit length
3D Parameters – ‘S’ – Height/Amplitude
H Average maximum peak-to-valley height
Sa Average roughness
Sq Root mean square roughness
Sz Maximum area peak-to-valley height
Sp Maximum area peak height
Sv Maximum valley depth
Spd Areal peak density
© DeFelsko Corporation USA 2024. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. • Printed in USA • RTR3D.v.LW/W2410
+27 (0)11 894 2005